DATA SHEET FOR ROTARY CAM SWITCH WITH FLANGE
DS: QA: 29 Rev B
Page 1 of 10
Model No.: R10…/ R6…
Description: Rotary Cam Switch with flange, 10A/6A
 Salient Features:
 Quick installation
 Safe operation

 Accessories & codes:
NA
 Ordering codes
The ordering code for each product is mentioned in the Catalogue/Data Sheet and not indicated on each product because
of the various combinations possible it becomes practically impossible to do so. However the primary packing box always
mentions the ordering code of the material it holds.
E.g. R10-A12300-Y
R10- A 1 2 3 00 -Y
Rotary
Cam
Switch
10A
Number of
Ways
Number
of poles
per
position
Numb
er of
discs
Degree of
rotation
Combinations
of Legends &
Functions
Refer CH:
QA: 87
Knob plate combination
Can be
R6 for
6 Amp
A= 1 Way
B= 2 Way
C= 3 Way
D= 4 Way
E= 5 Way
F= 6 Way
G= 7 Way
H= 8 Way
J= 9 Way
K= 10 Way
L= 11 Way
M= 12 Way
R=Ammeter
V=Voltmeter
  3=30°with OFF Code Knob Plate
 4=45° with OFF R Regular Red No plate
 6=60° with OFF B Regular Black No plate
 9=90° with OFF Y Regular Red Yellow
  K Regular Black  Black
 T=30° NO OFF G Regular Black Grey
 F=45° NO OFF S Regular Black Silver
 S=60°NO OFF L Regular Black Yellow
 N=90°NO OFF BY Extended Black Yellow
  RY Extended Red Yellow
  BB Extended Black Black
  BG Extended Black Grey
  BS Extended Black Silver
  RN Extended Red No plate
  BN Extended Black No plate
DATA SHEET FOR ROTARY CAM SWITCH WITH FLANGE
DS: QA: 29 Rev B
Page 4 of 10
 Mounting Instructions:
Safety regulations: This unit may be installed & commissioned by personnel who are familiar with current regulation for
health & safety at work & accident prevention. Ensure local regulations are met especially those relating to safety.
Ensure that this Rotary Cam switch will operate fully after installation. Failure to follow these will result in death or serious
injury.
Mounting : Fixing Centers: 30mm X 25mm Min.
: Mounting Panel thickness: 1mm to 3mm
 : Fixing Centers: 36mm X 36mm min.
Drilling Plan
No of elements possible 6 Packets maximum
DATA SHEET FOR ROTARY CAM SWITCH WITH FLANGE
DS: QA: 29 Rev B